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Grimpelstich
Seewer Bjorn
Schlappi Michael
Pfister Marcel
Salvisberg Stefan
Zurbrigg Christian
Bratschi Christian
Miller Jakob
Rieder Peter
Buchs Martin
Rieder Arthur
Salvisberg Peter
Bumbacher Hanspeter
Seewer Angela
Hauswirth Joel
Seewer Franz
Wehren Walter
Hauswirth Jurg
Bratschi Jurg
Hauswirth Nicolas
Bringold Beatrix
Schlappi Yannick
Buchs Hans
Rieben Andreas
Feuz Stephan
Feuz Marc
Pfister Renate
Marggi Frank
Stalder Fritz
Pfister Thomas
Schmid Hans-Ruedi
Pfister Manuela
Marmet Alfred
Kuhnen Daniel
Pfister Markus
Steiner Seraina
will Ulrich
Rieben Hans
Wampfler Helmut
Schlappi Remo
Feuz Alfred
Rieben Bernhard
Buchs Fabian
Grinenwald Roland
Schlappi Gaby
Grinenwald Ernst
Lempen Priska
Buchs Sonja
Zeller Rolf
Dubi Melanie
Steiner Annekathi
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1963
1988
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2001
1989
1981
1957
1955
1968
1985
1949
1975
1981
1997
1945
1956
1988
1995
1965
1990
1994
1979
1966
1942
1979
1976
1968
1996
1971



